
ITM/GIB Progressive Final - 1600 

HORSE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

CAKEBYTHEOCEAN 9 9

WELL I NEVER 7 3

ROSE CRESCENT 9

NARINCE 9

ROCKSPELL 9

SO GORGEOUS 9

SHIVERS 9

ON FIFTH AVENUE 9

ENCIERRO 7

ME LIBEREZ 7

TIGHTEN ME UP 7

ENCHANTED ELLE 6

CANNSEA CLEARLY 6

DREAM FORCE 1 5

MIRIELLA 5

AQUA MAN 3 2

TOMSK 5

VEGAS STRIP 3

SILK 'N' DALE 1 1 1

HOW MUCH FOR CASH 3

AFTER PARTY 2

HIT THE SWITCH 1 1

JAKKALNUTS 2

RELIABLE DEB 2

KING MONDO 1 1

SAVNOIR 1 1

OWNER OPERATOR 1 1

ARABIA 2

ALL BLACK BOURBON 1

SHE'S SO RELIABLE 1

VISTOWN 1

MCFADDEN 1

ATOMIC 1

ELYSIAN FIELDS 1

NOTABADPHELAN 1

TAUMALOLO 1

BUNKERS 1

MR BIG 1

BULLNOSE 1

KAIMAI QUEEN 1

TOFFEE 1

LOOSE CHANGE 1

CALLISSIDENT 1

TYNESIDER 1

SHIRAZELLE 1

SHOW MY SAVVY 1

VADAMOS STAR 1



EVE'S SONG 1

BLOOD DIAMOND 1

KELLY KEEPER 1

DIAMOND ALLEY 1
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Date Track Race

Saturday, 21 May Te Rapa Rating 65 1300

Saturday, 21 May Te Rapa Rating 65 1600

Wed, 25 May Avondale Maiden 1400

Sat, 28 May Pukekohe Rating 65 1400

Sat, 4 June Avondale Rating 74 1400

Sat, 4 June Avondale Rating 65 1600

Sat, 4 June Avondale Maiden 1200

Wed, 8 June Matamata Maiden 1400

Wed, 8 June Matamata Maiden F&M 1400

Sat, 11 June Ruakaka Rating 65 1600

Sat, 11 June Ruakaka Maiden 1600

Sat, 11 June Ruakaka Maiden 1600

Wed, 15 June Cambridge Maiden 1550

Sat, 18 June Te Rapa Rating 65 1300

Sat, 18 June Te Rapa Maiden 1400

Wed, 22 June Pukekohe Rating 65 1600

Wed, 22 June Pukekohe Maiden 1600

Wed, 22 June Pukekohe Maiden F&M 1600

Sat, 25 June Tauranga Rating 74 1400

Sat, 25 June Tauranga Rating 65 1400

Sun, 26 June Rotorua Maiden 1400

Sat, 2 July Ruakaka Rating 65 1600

Sat, 2 July Ruakaka Maiden 1600

Sat, 9 July Te Rapa Rating 65 1400

Sat, 9 July Te Rapa Maiden 1600
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1


